
■FEATURES

• Suitable for UV sensor Sony (IMX487), Gpixel (SENSE 2020BSI)
• Super high resolution, suitable for 8.1MP (2.74μm/Pixel)
• Transmittance range from UV to Visible
• Inspecting scratches and irregularities on silicon wafers, IC chips
• Semicon, R&D, Life Science, Recycle, etc

【SPECIFICATION】

Wave Length

HF10040V-UV 100mm

UV- VISIBLE

Focal Length

16mm

25mm

35mm

50mm

Model Number

HF5035V-UV

HF1635V-UV

HF2528V-UV

HF3535V-UV

High Resolution Fixed Focal Lens For Ultraviolet

HF-UV SERIES

DEEP UV

https://www.myutron.com/en/
https://www.myutron.com/en/
https://www.myutron.com/en/
https://www.myutron.com/en/
https://www.myutron.com/en/
https://www.myutron.com/en/
https://www.myutron.com/en/
https://www.myutron.com/en/
https://www.myutron.com/en/
https://www.myutron.com/en/



