

NEW CONCEPT LENS

High Resolution Fixed Focal Lens For Ultraviolet

HF-UV SERIES

DEEP UV



■ FEATURES

- Suitable for UV sensor Sony (IMX487), Gpixel (SENSE 2020BSI)
- Super high resolution, suitable for 8.1MP (2.74µm/Pixel)
- Transmittance range from UV to Visible
- Inspecting scratches and irregularities on silicon wafers, IC chips
- Semicon, R&D, Life Science, Recycle, etc

[SPECIFICATION]

Model Number	Focal Length	Wave Length
HF1635V-UV	16mm	UV- VISIBLE
HF2528V-UV	25mm	
HF3535V-UV	35mm	
HF5035V-UV	50mm	
HF10040V-UV	100mm	

Distributed by:

MaxxVision®

Sigmaringer Str. 121
70567 Stuttgart
Tel: +711 997 996 3
maxxvision.com